Position Other Positions Held

Case Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Case Manager

City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Total Wages

$100,601

$96,023

$85,234

$80,866

$79,807

$73,815

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,802

$27,647

$25,639

$24,009

$24,110

$29,588



Recreation Coordinator

Facility Attendant

Senior Office Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

Recreation/Comm-Rec
& Education -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Recreation And
Education

$72,722

$59,175

$55,764

$17,839

$23,412

$21,417

$31,160

$3,177



