Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Case Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$100,601	\$26,802
Recreation Supervisor		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$96,023	\$27,647
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$85,234	\$25,639
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$80,866	\$24,009
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$79,807	\$24,110
Case Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$73,815	\$29,588

Recreation Coordinator	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$72,722	\$23,412
Facility Attendant	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$59,175	\$21,417
Senior Office Assistant	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$55,764	\$31,160
Recreation Coordinator	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-Rec & Education - Recreation And Community Service/Recreation And Education	\$17,839	\$3,177